

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4085-4088 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES EXCHANGE BOARD & INDIA

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/10/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. H. chandrashekhar, Adv.
Mr. Boboy Potsangham, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)'

Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant to carry out the amendment within four
weeks, as per Hon'ble Court's order dated 10.7.2009.

Respondent to file counter affidavit within four
weeks thereafter.

List again on 15.12.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar