

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4085-4088 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES EXCHANGE BOARD & INDIA

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/12/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Shuchita Shrivastava, Adv.  
Mr D.P.Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Rahul Gupta, Adv.  
Mr Nikhil Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

It is submitted by the learned counsel for the  
appellant that amended Civil Appeal has been filed and copy  
has been served upon the learned counsel for the respondent  
only on 14.12.2009.

Respondent to file counter affidavit, if any, within  
four weeks.

List again on 27.1.2010.  
(M.K.GUPTA)  
Registrar

hj