

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4085-4088 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES EXCHANGE BOARD & INDIA

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/07/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the respondent states that
no counter affidavit is required to filed, considering the
fact that only legal investigation is there in the matter.

List before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar