

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.4085-4088 OF 2009

PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES EXCHANGE BOARD & INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 06/09/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D.P. Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam,SG.  
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Sharma,Adv.  
Ms. Pallavi Mohan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The civil appeals shall stand over for four weeks in order to enable SEBI to file counter affidavit.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ N.B. Dhyani ]  
Court Master