

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 4085-4088/2009

PADMINI TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

Date : 18-05-2022 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Appellant(s) Ms. Deeksha Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Rohan Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Kartik Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. Nicholas Choudhury, Adv.
Mr. Atul Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Anmol, Adv.
Mr. Shreesh Chadha, Adv.
M/S. Karanjawala & Co., AOR

For Respondent(s) S. Niranjan Reddy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, AOR
Mr. Abhishek Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sahil Raveen, Adv.
Ms. Akhila Palem, Adv.
Mr. Shivam Jasra, Adv.
Mr. Utkarsh Vats, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter tomorrow i.e., on 19.05.2022.

(SHRADDHA MISHRA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(RANJANA SHAILY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)